SM-W TYPE
－ Double-Wide Type －
part number structure
inner contact diameter (dr)
example SMS 25 G UU
specification
SM: standard
SMS: anti-corrosion
W
number	of
ball
circuits
major	dimensionspart	number
anti-corrosionstandard
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
tolerance
μmmm
dr
tolerance
μmmm
D
SM  3W
SM  4W
SM  5W
SM  6W
SM  8W
SM10W
SM12W
SM13W
SM16W
SM20W
SM25W
SM30W
SM35W
SM40W
SM50W
SM60W
double-wide type
SM  3GW
SM  4GW
SM  5GW
SM  6GW
SM  8GW
SM10GW
SM12GW
SM13GW
SM16GW
SM20GW
SM25GW
SM30GW
SM35GW
SM40GW
SM50GW
SM60GW
SMS  3W
SMS  4W
SMS  5W
SMS  6W